Proposal Reference (attached) 
72-23-P-133-U 
Issue 01-000 dated 24 March 2023 

Proposed Task Start Date 17/04/2023 

Proposed Task End Date 31/10/2023 

2. Cost Proposal  

SUMMARY 

TOTAL COST OF TASK 

Firm Price Quotation (ex VAT) – Core Activity 
Only 

£399,270 
(Three Hundred and Ninety Nine Thousand Two 

Hundred and Seventy Pounds Sterling) 

Firm Price Quotation (ex VAT) – Including 
Options (if applicable) 

N/A  

COST BREAKDOWN 

Please provide a full breakdown of all costs associated with this Task.  Inserting additional rows into the 

Table below, as required